
if):•,(.5.) 

29/-? j,. If j/e.;frCs' 
021 -4389559A)(;) 

}/IJ;  

I/1 	- ti,)Sirj7.L7)/3A1)i.)X-/( jircol",')Ufri)14; 
• 

2 01 7 L:).,n0‘..-- 2017&A, 

1 300 iJ 20 1 7&A, 1 ...5J?,.1./%/16,,liv 

11)1(,)-;119)10_,/r.Siq500/- 	 _r 

4.7Plgj: 

ci bLi.- 1 300c),(11)1?:- Li! 

- 	:]312>idt?.b(12..,  4(.521(3101,4_ f6. cf,.1.)A:.4.53 

_ _ • C. -L-)(fc,.t. ik-ro (5 SP PRAAA:-.:11 

-4- CS' ler..12)14).:z.liy..)021 -4389559 Alv) sa-V.4.- 	0'6;447 -0 
4  

74(11L,P.X 1)2')14 3.131/.:  
• 

v)::6)V.; FBRAILYZL7L-4-;01,;6):-'31A,30il..1 -?*-}-z.IL.L.r.U.,t?"̀  

- L5J3A LX: (ALT ) 	13 L..2 

;11j:;:',...E. 201 7a. w 1 :* 2 0 1 5 ...5./Yec.- j.)./ 

I 1200 2 0 1 7 a 1 ( 



N.• 

	I 	
SECTOR HEADQUARTER ABDULLAH SHAH GHAZI RANGERS 

TARIQ COMMUNITY CENTRE NURSERY CHOWK KARACHI  

TENDER NOTICE 

1 	Sealed tenders are invited from the water tankers services from General Order 

Suppliers for provision of drinking water at Abdullah Shah Ghazi Ranger Tariq Community 

Centre Nursery Chowk Karachi for the period from 5 March to 30 June 2017. The tender 

will be opened on 1 March 2017 at 1300 hours.  

2 	Tender form with terms and condition and other details can be obtained on payment. 

iu Rs 5001- (non refundable) from 15 February 2017 to 1 March 2017 in office hours (ci 

worrsing cia'y,i from Sector Headquarter Abdullah Shah Ghazi Rangers, Tariq Community 

Centre Nursery Chowk Karachi Tender form (complete) will be deposited or, 

1 March 2017 till 1200 hours and tender will be opened at 1300 hours on the same day 

Sector Commander Abdullah Shah Ghazi Rangers Karachi has the right to accew 

of reject any or all tenders as per SPPRA Rules. 

Tender will also be available on SPPRA Web Site. 

5 	For further information, please contact on telephone number 021-4389559 during 

,Afic(--; hours 

Distributors and Sale Agents desirous to participate in tender should be registered 

with Sales Tax and Income Tax Departments Attested copies of Registration Certificare:„ 

will be attached while depositing the Tender Form and must be in the Active Tax Payer list 

ALT) with I' BR 

Moreover. Distributors and Sales Agents will also be registered with Sindh Revenue 

Board Karachi 

Deputy Superinte 
for Sector 

(Qa 

ger 

ar Abbas) 



3. 	Sec HQ 	Community Centre 	248 

SR 
is Offr 

(Abduliaah S • hazi Rangers 

ec Comd 

WI Shah Ghazi Rangers) 

PROPOSED PROCURMENT PLAN UNDER HEAD A03370 - OTHER (IS BUDGET) FY 2016-17 

SER  Wing Location Number 	Measurement / capacity of 	Proposed trips  1 Duration of  1 Proposed 	Total 	Ext Price 
of Troops 	Existing Water Tankers 	Required on 	W/Bowzer capacity of 	Number of  Per 
Deployed c..lyloasis 	required  each bowzer  ,Tripl 	W/Tanker  . 

	

- 1 	Sec HO 	, Community Centre 	268 
. 	1 

	

2 	Workshop 	DMC Library PECHS 	24 

. - 
1 

• 
Coy Sec HQ Block-2 

Tank-1 —Tank -2 -Tank-3 

1 x trip 
aaaatri_ 15000 gin 10000 gin 

01 01 - 

01 01 1 x trip 

01 01 01 1 x trip 

required  
. 
 01 Mar 17 to 	4000 gln 	60 	3000/- 
1 25 Mar 17 

131 Mar 17 

26 Mar 17 to 	 05 	5600/- 4000 gln 

Total:- 

Total 
Cost 

01 Mar 17 to 	 60 	3200/- 4000 gln 

31 Mar 17 

180,000 

192,000 

28000 

400,000 



ORDER 

	

1. 	A board offr, Inspr / SI as mentioned below has been detailed for procurement of 

Water Tankers from Water Tankers Services / General Order Suppliers for provision of 

drinking water at Sec HQ Abdullah Shah Ghazi Rangers Tariq Community Centre Nursery 

Chowk Karachi no-29 for the period from 25 Feb 2017 to 30 June 2017. The committee will 

procure the Water Tankers and further distribute to the locations as mentioned in proposed 

procurement plan on the subj. Composn of committee is as under:- 

a. 	Procurement Committee 

(1) President: 	DSR Shehzad Alam 

(2) Members:- Inspr Mansha Wajahat 

SI Sardar Alam 
a. 	Insp Committee 

(1) President: DSR Saeed Ahmed Soomro 

(2) Members:- Inspr Qamar Javed 

SI Muhammad Boota 

	

2. 	The committee will also ensure processing of contingent bills. 

SECTOR HQ ABDULLAH SHAH RANGERS KARACHI  
1903/Q///61 /2017 dated  7  Feb 2017 	 (Qa 

MG 
Abbas) 

Copy to: 
	

1. 	President 

2. Members 

3. File 



TENDER FEE Rs. 500/- 

GOVERNMENT OF PAKISTAN  
ABDULLAH SHAH RANGERS KARACHI 

INVITATION OF TENDER 

m/s 

Subject: 	Tender Notice No. 03370/Water/ 	dated 5 February 2017 

You are invited to send sealed tender by 1200 hours on 20 February 2017 for provision of 

drinking water tankers at Sector Headquarter Abdullah Shah Ghazi Rangers Tariq Community 

Centre Nursery Chowk Karachi number. 29 and Work Shop Company Abdullah Shah Ghad 

Rangers Karachi 

TERMS AND CONDITIONS 

	

1. 	Rate should be quoted F.O.R destination Sector Headquarter Abdullah Shah Ghazi 

Rangers Tariq Community Centre Nursery Chowk Karachi number. 29 and Work Shop Company 

Abdullah Shah Ghazi Rangers Karachi. 

	

2. 	Price should be inclusive of all taxes duties and charges of packing, marking and handling 

etceteras. Quotation indicating sale tax / other taxes separately will be rejected. 

	

3. 	Sale tax payer's certificate and income tax certificate for the current financial year duly 

attested should accompany the tender as per Government of Pakistan, Finance Division's 

instructions; otherwise the offer will be ignored. 

	

4. 	Tender should be accompanied with call deposit or Bank Draft of Pay order in the name 

of Sector Commander Abdullah Shah Ghazi Rangers as earnest Money as per following rates, 

otherwise tender will be ignored / rejected. 

a. Firms registered with Pakistan Rangers (Sindh) - 2% of total value of the tender at the quoted by 

b. By un-registered firm 	 - 3% of total value of the tender at the quoted by 

	

5. 	On acceptance of tender the successful tenders will have to deposit security deposit 

security equal 5% value of contract within 3 days after receipt of Advance acceptance of tender 

in shape of pay order in the favour of Sector Headquarter Abdullah Shah Rangers 5% will be 

returned on successful delivery of stores / warranty & Guarantee period. 

	

6. 	The call Deposit / Bank Draft / Pay Order Deposit with tenders on account of earnest 

money will he returned to the participant in case of non acceptance of tender within fortnight after 

the date of opening Tenders. 

	

7. 	The tender will be opened on 20 February 2017 at 1300 hours. You are at liberty to 

present or authorized a representative to be present at the time of opening of the tender at the 

date and time as specified above. 

	

3. 	Items are required to be delivered within one week or earlier from the date 

opening of tenders. 



9.  
The offer will remain open for acceptance for a period of one month from the date 

4  

of opening of tenders. 

10. The Sector Headquarter Abdullah Shah Ghazi Rangers reserve the rights to 

accept or reject any or all tenders without assigning any reason. 

11. The Sector Headquarter Abdullah Shah Ghazi Rangers does not pledge himself to 

accept the lowest of any tender and reserves himself the right of accepting the whole or 

any part of the tender or portion of the quantity offered and you all supply the same on 

rate quoted. You are at liberty to tender for the whole or any portion or the state in the 

tender that the rate quoted shall apply only if the entire quantity is taken from you. 

12. The individual signing tender or other document must specify the capcity in which 

he is signing the tender documents following etceteras "(Sole Proprietor / Partner)" 

etceteras. 

13. The prices should be quoted both in words and figures. 

14. In case tender is accepted and supplies made as per order, the amount of sale tax 

and income tax (if applicable) would be deducted from the amount payable to the firm.  

Otherwise you would have to provide documentary proof of these Government dues 

have been paid to the Government at the time of submission of the relevant bill. 

15. Cutting / erasing / over writing and misprints etceteras, of entries / rates shown in 

the tender will not tender will not be entertained for consideration. 

16. Firm will not be allowed to either withdraw his quotation or refuse to accept the 

award of contract / advance notice. Firm, which withdraw his offers and refuse to accept 

contract / advance acceptance notice, his Earnest money will be confiscated. 

17. Alternate offers are not acceptable. Complete offer having alternate rates will be rejected 

18. The Sector Commander Abdullah Shah Ghazi Rangers reserve the right to termi 

the contract at any time giving one month's notice in writing to the contractor / fir 

any liabilities, what-so-ever, which shall not be challengeable in any court of la 

Dated 	 2017 

ACCEPTANCE BY THE FIRM / CONTRACTOR 

Above term and condition are understood and hereby accepted 

Dated 	 2017 
	

Signature with 
Of Proprietor 
Representative Hi I 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6

